
City Hall
400 La Crosse Street
La Crosse, WI 54601

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 122-0218 Name: Miscellaneous Sewer Repairs

Status:Type: Resolution Adopted

File created: In control:2/10/2022 Common Council

On agenda: Final action:3/10/2022 3/10/2022

Title: Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Gerke Excavating, Inc. for the Miscellaneous Sewer
Repairs Project in the amount of $286,835.40.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Engineer Letter

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ADOPTEDCommon Council3/10/2022 1 Pass

Report of Bids & Resolution awarding contract to Gerke Excavating, Inc. for the Miscellaneous Sewer Repairs
Project in the amount of $286,835.40.
CIP 2022 #692 $94,000.00
CIP 2021 #566 $154,200.00
CIP 2022 #579 $38,635.40

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

